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2024 CBBRC Spring Classic 5D Race
Ardell Pavilion, Moses Lake 6/1/2024
PeeWee Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Maddie Welch RS 22.582
Chanel Bruegeman Smoothie 29.523
Pistol Hammer Pepsi 32.655
Rhyder Hammer Cookie no time
Open 5D race#1 Results Sheet
Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Cheyenne Allan W27541 Safire 15.853
Matea Murphy Captains Winnin Chex 16.008
Becky Eng I Am Ur Income "Gem" 16.314
Melissa Tosi VF Myriam Stinson 16.323
Division 11
Kandyce Kooley Chris Shivers 16.401
Shannon Springer Izzit To Win It "Izzy" 16.479
Jessica Bruegeman 6692C2 Miss Famous Blueberry 16.485
Kim LaRoche Smooth Cupa Jo 16.529
Justina Fisher Miss April Jess 16.567
Janine Coutts Blazing For Pay Day " " 16.579
Tara Lawrence Famous Lil Darlin 16.634
Donna Heinen 67773  Lone Vaquero 16.665
Trevi Teodoro Montanas MarksAlot "Reba" 16.712
Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City 16.716
Matea Murphy Captains Fuego 16.767
Candace Thorpe Pillar "Pilly" 16.791
Division 111
Abril Avena Move Over Boys 16.875
Katelyn Janisko LJ Lions Share Of Legacy 16.880
Cassie Berryman R31761 "Bo" 16.881
Cheyenne Hammer Gamblin RC Legacy "Legacy" 16.884
Candace Thorpe TS Streakin For Fame "Stitch" 16.966

01-Jun-24

Winnings

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$256.86
$194.37
$138.84
$104.13

$227.24
$171.94
$122.81

$92.11

$197.58
$149.52
$106.80

$80.10
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Kathy Bruce
Jennifer Pillow
Cheyenne Hammer
Letisha Cook
Trisha Tolley

Gina Janisko
Denece Ralston
Karen Zittel

Kate Teodoro 22-402
Rose Jones
Heidi Ott
Angleina Wilke

Cassie Skone

473#02

Madison Coleman
Payton Jackson
Joy Wagner

Josie Ragan
Janine Coutts
Kiley Heinz
Makaia Gorman
Mackenzie Cloke
Endira Tingvall
Paisley Lafleur
Jessica Bruegeman 6692C2
Kandyce Kooley
Brooklyn Clark
Jamie Quillan
Crysta Hyatt
Crysta Hyatt

3967C2

Tara Lawrence
Amanda Matthiessen
Shannon Patterson
Lacey Ralston
Natalie Walker
Kayli Beidler
Stephanie Garza

Macy Brown

Journey

Beder Be A Frenchman

Go Roc The Doc "Freya"
Double Drift Mae

BS Fancy Was My My Name
LJ Streaking Legacy

Rocs Grey Streaker "Six"
Chick N Dales Dasher

Laredo

Heza Slick Flight

Red

Leah

A Frosted Dash "Dex"

Moonshine N Cash "Johnny Cash"
GayBarHickoryOte "Odie"
Mya Ur A Biankus "Mya"
Profits Nighthawk "Modelo"
Jet To Shawne "Bebe"
Emmy

Tia

RCA Tony Good Pony

Tee J Peppy

Snoop Dogg

Proud Ta Promote

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Embers

Going Bayou Ty "Dixie"
Cowboys MakeMe Smile
RCA Diriftwood Carly

Dats Dynasty

LCR Datsa Frenchblur "Chrome"
Dashing on Demand
Weavers Perks Tonka "Perk"
Smash Special Agent
French Premier Schatz

RR WhiskeysPlayGun

CD Fast n Famous

17.028
17.094
17.108
17.133
17.153
17.157
17.174
17.322
Division IV
17.382
17.619
17.722
17.752
17.764
Division V
17.961
17.962
18.144
18.482
18.662
18.874
19.092
19.395
19.826
22.936
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

$167.96
$127.09
$90.77
$68.08

$138.32
$104.66
$74.76
$56.06



Shannon Watson
Shannon Watson
Dani Koelzer

Lacey Ralston

Name

Kandyce Kooley

Trevi Teodoro

Kandyce Kooley

Makaia Gorman
Paisley Lafleur
Brooklyn Clark

Name

Cheyenne Allan
Becky Eng

Justina Fisher

Donna Heinen

Abril Avena
Kathy Bruce
Trisha Tolley
Gina Janisko
Denece Ralston
Karen Zittel

Heidi Ott

Cassie Skone

Joy Wagner

Youth 5D race#l

Card #

Senior 5D race#1

Card #

W27541

67773

473#02

Dats Cartel Cash
On My Great Advise
Kus Im Honored

Roc Em Bederglow "Rocket"

Horse's Name

Chris Shivers
Montanas MarksAlot "Reba"

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle

Tia
Snoop Dogg

Embers

Horse's Name

Safire

I Am Ur Income "Gem"

Miss April Jess

Lone Vaquero

Move Over Boys

Journey

BS Fancy Was My My Name
LJ Streaking Legacy

Rocs Grey Streaker "Six"
Chick N Dales Dasher

CR Shineys Gray Dawn "Rosie"
A Frosted Dash "Dex"

Mya Ur A Biankus "Mya"

no time
no time
no time

no time

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
16.306
16.712
Division 111
17.611
Division V
19.092
20.097

no time

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
15.853
16.314
Division I1
16.567
16.665
Division I11

16.875
17.028
17.153
17.157
17.174
17.322
Division IV
17.722
17.764
Division V

18.144

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$35.29

$28.55

$20.16

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$54.60

$48.30

$42.00

$35.70

$29.40



Tara Lawrence Famous Lil Darlin no time
Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City no time
Novice SD race#1 Results Sheet
Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Cassie Skone A Frosted Dash "Dex" 16.856
Katelyn Janisko LJ Lions Share Of Legacy 16.880
Division 1V
Josie Ragan Profits Nighthawk "Modelo" 18.482
Division V
Mackenzie Cloke RCA Tony Good Pony 19.395
Heidi Ott 473#02 Casanova Cowgirl "Sadie" 21.115
Tara Lawrence Dats Dynasty no time

Futurity race#1 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Rose Jones Heza Slick Flight 17.619

Derby race#1 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Tara Lawrence Famous Lil Darlin 16.634
Donna Heinen 67773  Lone Vaquero 16.665
Division V
Natalie Walker Smash Special Agent no time
Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle no time

Open 5D race#2 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Cheyenne Allan W27541 Safire 15.853

Becky Eng I Am Ur Income "Gem" 16.314

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$36.29

$26.92

$20.79

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$14.00

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$56.00

01-Jun-24
Winnings

$208.07
$170.23



Kandyce Kooley
Shannon Springer
Jessica Bruegeman 6692C2
Janine Coutts
Donna Heinen 67773

Brooke Martin

Abril Avena
Katelyn Janisko
Cassie Berryman R31761
Cheyenne Hammer

Kathy Bruce

Cheyenne Hammer

Letisha Cook

Trisha Tolley

Gina Janisko

Karen Zittel

Cassie Skone

Madison Coleman
Joy Wagner

Josie Ragan
Jessica Bruegeman
Stephanie Garza
Kandyce Kooley
Jamie Quillan 3967C2
Natalie Walker

Crysta Hyatt

Crysta Hyatt

Amanda Matthiessen

Kayli Beidler

Dani Koelzer

Shannon Patterson

Chris Shivers

Izzit To Win It "lzzy"
Miss Famous Blueberry
Blazing For Pay Day " "
Lone Vaquero

Dinner In Sin City

Move Over Boys

LJ Lions Share Of Legacy
"Bo"

Gamblin RC Legacy "Legacy"
Journey

Go Roc The Doc "Freya"
Double Drift Mae

BS Fancy Was My My Name
LJ Streaking Legacy

Chick N Dales Dasher

A Frosted Dash "Dex"

Moonshine N Cash "Johnny Cash"
Mya Ur A Biankus "Mya"
Profits Nighthawk "Modelo"

6692C2 Proud Ta Promote

RR WhiskeysPlayGun

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Going Bayou Ty "Dixie"

Smash Special Agent

Cowboys MakeMe Smile

RCA Diriftwood Carly

LCR Datsa Frenchblur "Chrome"
French Premier Schatz

Kus Im Honored

Dashing on Demand

Division 11
16.401
16.479
16.485
16.579
16.665
16.716

Division 111

16.875
16.880
16.881
16.884
17.028
17.108
17.133
17.153
17.157
17.322
Division IV
17.764
Division V
17.961
18.144
18.482
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

$133.87
$117.12
$83.66

$116.41
$101.84
$72.75

$247.35

$81.49
$71.29
$50.92



Youth 5D race#2 (roll only)

Name Card # Horse's Name

Kandyce Kooley Chris Shivers

Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
16.401
Division V

no time

Senior 5D race#2 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name

Cheyenne Allan W27541 Safire

Becky Eng I Am Ur Income "Gem"
Donna Heinen 67773  Lone Vaquero

Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City

Abril Avena Move Over Boys

Kathy Bruce Journey

Trisha Tolley BS Fancy Was My My Name
Gina Janisko LJ Streaking Legacy

Karen Zittel Chick N Dales Dasher

Cassie Skone A Frosted Dash "Dex"

Joy Wagner Mya Ur A Biankus "Mya"

Time
Division 1
15.853
16.314
Division Il
16.665
16.716
Division 111

16.875
17.028
17.153
17.157
17.322
Division IV
17.764
Division V

18.144

Novice 5D race#2 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name
Katelyn Janisko LJ Lions Share Of Legacy
A Frosted Dash "Dex"

Cassie Skone

Josie Ragan Profits Nighthawk "Modelo"

Time
Division 1
16.880
Division 11
17.764
Division 1V
18.482

01-Jun-24
Winnings

$28.00

01-Jun-24
Winnings

$40.04

$35.42

$30.80

$26.18

$21.56

01-Jun-24

Winnings

$18.71

$16.01

$11.76



Division V

Mackenzie Cloke RCA Tony Good Pony 19.395 $9.52

Derby race#2 (roll only) Results Sheet

01-Jun-24
Name Card # Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division 1
Donna Heinen 67773  Lone Vaquero 16.665 $42.00
Division V
Natalie Walker Smash Special Agent no time

Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle no time
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